

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/22/2018

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell Solicitation No : CO-00205

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2019 SMP Package V (Bertetti Dr., Fedora)

Time And Date: August 21, 2018 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Job # : 18-5015

		SOV Item Description			ATLAS	CO-00205 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00205 - 3_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00205 - 4_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00205 - 5_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00205 - 6_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00205 - 7_T CONSTRUCTION			CO-00205 - 8_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			
Item No	Quote Category		Unit		STRUCTIC Quantit	N, INC.  Fotal Amount	Unit Price	Quantit	Total Amount			Total Amount	Unit Price Q								Total Amount	Unit Price	LLC Quantit	Total Amount	Unit Price		
1 1 w	General Water Bid Items	Item 103.1 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$20.00	y 115	\$2,300,00	\$0.50	y 115	\$57.50	\$1.00	y 115	\$115.00	\$3.00	tv 115	\$345.00	\$5.00	y 115	\$575.00	\$1.00	v 115	\$115.00	\$4.00	v 115	\$460.00	\$29.00	0 115	5 \$3.
2 2 w	General Water Bid Items	103.3 REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF.	\$5.00	-	\$2,295.00	\$0.50		\$229.50	\$1.00		\$459.00	\$3.00	459	\$1,377.00	\$5.00	-	\$2,295.00	\$1.00		\$459.00	\$5.00		\$2,295.00			
3 3 w	General Water Bid Items	203.1 TACK COAT	GAL	\$7.00		\$1,575.00	\$5.00		\$1,125.00	\$7.00		\$1,575.00	\$12.00	225	\$2,700.00	\$5.00		\$1,125.00	\$4.00		\$900.00	\$20.00		\$4,500.00			
4 w	General Water Bid Items	205.2 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP DEPTH)	SY	\$50.00		\$75.650.00	\$75.00		\$113,475.00	\$55.00		\$83.215.00	\$65.00		\$98,345.00	\$45.00		\$68.085.00		1.513	\$90,780,00		1.513	\$96.832.00			
5 5 W	General Water Bid Items	205.4 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMP DEPTH)	SY		7	\$42,560.00	\$20.00	7	\$42.560.00	\$14.00	,	\$29,792.00	\$22.00	7	\$46,816.00	\$19.00	,	\$40,432.00	*****	2,128	\$38,304.00	\$35.00	7	\$74,480.00			
6 6 w	General Water Bid Items	208.1 SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2 INCH DEPTH)	SY	\$7.00	220	\$1,540.00	\$60.00		\$13,200.00	\$30.00	220	\$6,600.00	\$7.00	220	\$1,540.00	\$19.00	, .	\$4,180.00	\$20.00	220	\$4,400.00	\$12.00		\$2,640.00			
7 w	General Water Bid Items	413 FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$150.00	473	\$70,950.00	\$50.00	473	\$23,650.00	\$150.00	473	\$70,950.00	\$180.00	473	\$85,140.00	\$110.00	473	\$52,030.00	\$90.00	473	\$42,570.00	\$128.00	473	\$60,544.00	\$181.00	0 473	3 \$85
3 8 w	General Water Bid Items	500.1 CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$35.00	115	\$4,025.00	\$1.00	115	\$115.00	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$38.00	115	\$4,370.00	\$25.00	115	\$2,875.00	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$13.00	115	\$1,495.00	\$29.00	0 115	5 \$3
9 w	General Water Bid Items	502.1 CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$100.00	62	\$6,200.00	\$1.00	62	\$62.00	\$70.00	62	\$4,340.00	\$104.00	62	\$6,448.00	\$80.00	62	\$4,960.00	\$60.00	62	\$3,720.00	\$60.00	62	\$3,720.00	\$100.00	0 62	2 \$6
10 w	General Water Bid Items	550 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$5.00	3,605	\$18,025.00	\$0.25	3,605	\$901.25	\$1.00	3,605	\$3,605.00	\$3.00	3,605	\$10,815.00	\$1.00	3,605	\$3,605.00	\$25.00	3,605	\$90,125.00	\$3.00	3,605	\$10,815.00	\$2.00	0 3,605	5 \$7
1 11 w	General Water Bid Items	818 6" PVC (C900) WATERLINE (RESTRAIN AS REQUIRED) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$40.00	2,201	\$88,040.00	\$28.00	2,201	\$61,628.00	\$40.00	2,201	\$88,040.00	\$38.00	2,201	\$83,638.00	\$57.00	2,201	\$125,457.00	\$58.00	2,201	\$127,658.00	\$40.00	2,201	\$88,040.00	\$36.10	0 2,201	1 \$79
2 12 w	General Water Bid Items	818 8" PVC (C900) WATERLINE (FULLY RESTRAINED) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$40.00	1,404	\$56,160.00	\$85.00	1,404	\$119,340.00	\$44.00	1,404	\$61,776.00	\$48.00	1,404	\$67,392.00	\$60.00	1,404	\$84,240.00	\$45.00	1,404	\$63,180.00	\$48.00	1,404	\$67,392.00	\$39.90	0 1,404	4 \$56
13 w	General Water Bid Items	822 CUSTOMER'S YARD PIPING	LF	\$75.00	39	\$2,925.00	\$75.00	39	\$2,925.00	\$30.00	39	\$1,170.00	\$60.00	39	\$2,340.00	\$146.00	39	\$5,694.00	\$22.00	39	\$858.00	\$28.00	39	\$1,092.00	\$58.50	0 39	9 \$2
14 w	General Water Bid Items	824 RELOCATE 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$622.00	2	\$1,244.00	\$900.00	2	\$1,800.00	\$790.00	2	\$1,580.00	\$2,744.00	0 2	2 \$
15 w	General Water Bid Items	824 NEW 3/4" SHORT UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$655.00	5	\$3,275.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$865.00	5	\$4,325.00	\$1,175.00	0 5	5 \$
16 w	General Water Bid Items	824 NEW 3/4" LONG UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$1,100.00	4	\$4,400.00	\$1,100.00	4	\$4,400.00	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	4	\$3,400.00	\$1,050.00	4	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$960.00	4	\$3,840.00	\$2,913.00	0 4	4 \$1
17 w	General Water Bid Items	824 RELAY 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,000.00	48	\$48,000.00	\$710.00	48	\$34,080.00	\$650.00	48	\$31,200.00	\$800.00	48	\$38,400.00	\$905.00	48	\$43,440.00	\$1,000.00	48	\$48,000.00	\$795.00	48	\$38,160.00	\$1,933.00	0 48	8 \$9
18 w	General Water Bid Items	824 RELAY 3/4" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,100.00	53	\$58,300.00	\$1,050.00	53	\$55,650.00	\$1,000.00	53	\$53,000.00	\$850.00	53	\$45,050.00	\$1,012.00	53	\$53,636.00	\$1,900.00	53	\$100,700.00	\$1,000.00	53	\$53,000.00	\$3,510.00	0 53	3 \$186
19 w	General Water Bid Items	824.5 CUSTOMER SHUT-OFF VALVE W/BOX	EA	\$300.00	103	\$30,900.00	\$70.00	103	\$7,210.00	\$180.00	103	\$18,540.00	\$50.00	103	\$5,150.00	\$27.00	103	\$2,781.00	\$250.00	103	\$25,750.00	\$215.00	103	\$22,145.00	\$117.00	0 103	3 \$1:
20 w	General Water Bid Items	828 6" GATE VALVE, MJ W/ BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$1,500.00	13	\$19,500.00	\$600.00	13	\$7,800.00	\$700.00	13	\$9,100.00	\$1,400.00	13	\$18,200.00	\$1,540.00	13	\$20,020.00	\$1,200.00	13	\$15,600.00	\$2,200.00	13	\$28,600.00	\$1,327.00	0 13	3 \$1
21 w	General Water Bid Items	828 8" GATE VALVE, MJ W/ BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.00	\$1,000.00	11	\$11,000.00	\$1,000.00	11	\$11,000.00	\$1,400.00	11	\$15,400.00	\$1,950.00	11	\$21,450.00	\$1,400.00	11	\$15,400.00	\$2,600.00	11	\$28,600.00	\$1,854.00	0 11	1 \$2
22 w	General Water Bid Items	833 EXISTING METER AND NEW METER BOX RELOCATION	EA	\$300.00	55	\$16,500.00	\$70.00	55	\$3,850.00	\$150.00	55	\$8,250.00	\$200.00	55	\$11,000.00	\$190.00	55	\$10,450.00	\$100.00	55	\$5,500.00	\$240.00	55	\$13,200.00	\$137.60	0 55	5 \$
23 w	General Water Bid Items	833 NEW METER BOX	EA	\$300.00	112	\$33,600.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	112	\$22,400.00	\$150.00	112	\$16,800.00	\$215.00	112	\$24,080.00	\$250.00	112	\$28,000.00	\$230.00	112	\$25,760.00	\$137.60	0 112	2 \$1
24 w	General Water Bid Items	834.1 FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,000.00	16	\$64,000.00	\$2,400.00	16	\$38,400.00	\$5,500.00	16	\$88,000.00	\$4,400.00	16	\$70,400.00	\$3,600.00	16	\$57,600.00	\$3,950.00	16	\$63,200.00	\$4,350.00	16	\$69,600.00	\$4,023.00	0 16	6 \$6
25 w	General Water Bid Items	836 PIPE FITTINGS (ALL SIZES & TYPES)	TN	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00	\$100.00	8	\$800.00	\$100.00	8	\$800.00	\$200.00	8	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	8	\$8.00	\$1.00	8	\$8.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.00	\$3,058.82	2 8	8 \$2
26 w	General Water Bid Items	840 6" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$1,140.00	10	\$11,400.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,690.00	10	\$16,900.00	\$2,182.00	0 10	0 \$2
27 w	General Water Bid Items	840 8" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	3	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$1,750.00	3	\$5,250.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$2,250.00	3	\$6,750.00	\$3,000.00	0 ?	3 \$
28 w	General Water Bid Items	841 HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	6	\$10,800.00	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$1,400.00	6	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	6	\$72,000.00	\$3,739.00	0 6	6 \$2
29 w	General Water Bid Items	844 2" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,500.00	11	\$16,500.00	\$500.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$900.00	11	\$9,900.00	\$340.00	11	\$3,740.00	\$535.00	11	\$5,885.00	\$900.00	11	\$9,900.00	\$1,200.00	11	\$13,200.00	\$1,756.00	0 11	1 \$1
30 w	General Water Bid Items	856 24" STEEL CASING	LF	\$200.00	135	\$27,000.00	\$200.00	135	\$27,000.00	\$90.00	135	\$12,150.00	\$120.00	135	\$16,200.00	\$104.00	135	\$14,040.00	\$160.00	135	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	135	\$40,500.00	\$91.76	6 135	5 \$1
31 w	General Water Bid Items	856 8" CARRIER PIPE	LF	\$100.00	124	\$12,400.00	\$100.00	124	\$12,400.00	\$75.00	124	\$9,300.00	\$120.00	124	\$14,880.00	\$27.04	124	\$3,352.96	\$100.00	124	\$12,400.00	\$45.00	124	\$5,580.00	\$51.00	0 124	4 \$
32 w	General Water Bid Items	3000 REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE	LF	\$100.00	130	\$13,000.00	\$10.00	130	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	130	\$2,600.00	\$40.00	130	\$5,200.00	\$20.00	130	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	130	\$13,000.00	\$30.00	130	\$3,900.00	\$76.50	0 130	0 5
33 w	General Water Bid Items	530 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (BERTETTI)	EA	\$29,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$10,294.00	0 1	1 \$1
34 w	General Water Bid Items	530 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (FEDORA)	EA	\$29,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$10,294.00	0 1	1 \$1
35 w	General Water Bid Items	100 MOBILIZATION	LS	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00		1	\$65,000.00		1	\$16,000.00		1	\$15,000.00		1	\$68,000.00		1	\$65,000.00		1		\$102,289.00		1 \$1
36 w	General Water Bid Items	101 PREPARATION OF RIGHT OF WAY	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$51,144.00	0 1	1 \$5
	1		Total			\$1,039,845.00			\$841,458.25			\$688.677.00			\$751,186.00			\$794,664.96			\$987,227.00		_	\$982,945.00		+	\$1,176